Omidyar Network
National Online Survey 1150 Registered Voters (1000 weighted)
September 12-16, 2020 546 in COVID economic impacted households (396 weighted)

Q.2 Do you describe yourself as a man, a woman, or some other way?

COVID
impacted
Total HH
VTGN . 47 43
WOMAN....cciii e e 53 57
SOME OtNEI WAY ...ttt 0 -
Q.3 In what year were you born?
COVID
impacted
Total HH
R T 9 14
1S T2 7 10
B0 -3 9 11
35 - 30, 8 8
QO -A4 ... 8 10
A5 - 49 ., 9 11
50 = B e 8 7
LT 1 8 8
ST0 G 11 9
OVEI B4 ..o 24 12
Q.4 What is the last year of schooling that you have completed?
COVID
impacted
Total HH
1St 10 11th Qrade ..oeeeeeeeeiiiiiiiiiiieiiieiiiiiieii e 3 1
High school graduate ............ccccoceeeiiiiiiiiiicce e, 28 24
Vocational or technical School ..., 3 3
Some college, but no degree...........ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 19 22
ASSOCIAtE UEQIEE......ceeiiiiiee et e e eaaens 9 11
4-year college graduate or bachelor's degree................... 25 27
Post-graduate degree...........uuuueeeeeeriieiiiiiiiiiieiiiininieeeeennnnns 15 11
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Q.5 What racial or ethnic group best describes you?

CoVID
impacted
Total HH
WhIite OF CAUCASIAN ... ceuiveiiiiiieieee e 70 61
Black or African AMErICAN ........coeevviiiiiiiiiceeeeeee e, 13 16
Hispanic or LatinO/a/X ...........uvuvuviiimiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnene 11 16
Asian, South Asian, or Pacific Islander...........cccccovvvvnvenneen. 4 4
Native American or Alaska Native ..........cccoceevviviiiiineeennns. 1 1
(@] 1 1] (R 1 1
CoVID
impacted
Total HH
Y B et 100 100
N O et e - -
Don't know - -

Q.9 What are the chances you will vote in the election for President, U.S. Congress, and other
offices in November 20207

COoVID
impacted

Total HH
AIMOSE CEIMAIN .uivniii e aas 84 80
Probably ......c.ccoooiiiie s 8 10
D050 6 8
WIll MOt VOIE... et 1 1
DONTKNOW ©.ceniicie e 1 0
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Q.10 Have you or has someone in your household lost their job because of the coronavirus
pandemic?

COVID
impacted

Total HH

I have 10St MY JOb ....coovviiii e, 14 35
I have not lost my job, but someone in my household

NS .. 10 24

No one in my household has lost their job ....................... 76 41

Lost job in household ... 24 59

Q.11 Have you or has someone in your household had to take a pay cut or seen reduced hours
and wages because of the coronavirus pandemic?

COoVID
impacted
Total HH
I have had my hours or pay reduced ...........cccccevvvvvvvrnnnnn. 24 62
I have not had my hours or pay reduced, but someone
in my household has ..., 11 28
No one in my household has had their hours or pay
(110 [1 [T o 64 10
Hours or pay reduced in household ............cccevvvvinnnnne 36 90
Q.10/11 Combined
COVID
impacted
Total HH
| have lost my job or had my hours or pay reduced .......... 28 72
I have not lost my job or had my hours or pay reduced,
but someone in my household has..............cccccceeeee. 17 42
No one in my household has lost their job nor had their
hours or pay reduced ..........cccccvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee 60 -
Lost job or had hours or pay reduced in household ...40 100

G B A O



Omidyar Network — National Survey: September 12-16, 2020

Q.12 Thinking about the election for President in November, if the election were being held
today, for whom would you vote?

CoVID
impacted

Total HH
JOE BIBN e 50 51
Lean JOE BIUEN .....cuuiieiieee e 1 1
DoNald TrUMP ..eeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeee e 37 33
Lean Donald Trump.....ccoo oo 2 3
SOMEONE EISE ... 3 4
L0140 [=Tox (o [=To [ 6 7
Will not vote in this election ...........ccooovveeiiiiiiii, 1 1
Total JOE BideN..ccuieeiieiieee e 51 52
Total Donald Trump ..o, 39 36
Joe Biden - Donald Trump ......oovieeeeiieerieeecceee e 12 16

Q.14 How certain are you that you would vote for (candidate chosen in Q.12) - are you very
certain, somewhat certain or not at all certain?

CoVvID
impacted

Total HH
SroONG BIAEN ... 44 45
WEAK BIUEBN....ieeiiiiiieie e 7 7
SEFONG TIUMP et 33 28
Weak TrUMP....oooiiiiiiii 7 8
SOMEONE EISE ... 3 4
L0 1 g o [<To [0 [=To [T 6 7
Will not vote in this election .........cooovviiiieiiiiieee e, 1 1
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Q.15 Thinking about the election in November, if the general election for U.S. Congress were
being held today, for whom would you vote?

COVID
impacted

Total HH
Democratic Candidate.............uuuvereuuureriiiiiiieiirenrininrennnnn. 47 51
Lean Democratic candidate..............ccevveeevvviinieeeereeiiiinnn. 2 2
Republican candidate.................eevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies 37 32
Lean Republican candidate .............cccoovvvvviiiiiii e, 2 3
SOMEONE EISE ....uiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii b 2 2
L 0o [T ox [0 [= o [ 8 8
Will not vote in this election ...........cccccvvviiiiiii 1 1
Total Democratic candidate.........cccccceeevieeeeiveeiiiiiieeeeen, 49 53
Total Republican candidate.............cccoooeeeeeeee e, 40 35
Democratic candidate - Republican candidate............. 10 18

Q.17 How would you describe the U.S. economy these days?
COVID
impacted

Total HH
o= =T o | 7 7
€70 To Lo IR 21 16
NOE SO JOOM.......uueeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitieeeieiebeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeebeeeeeeneenenees 42 42
POOK e 28 33
(Don't know/refused) .........ooouviiiiiiiiiieiiee e, 1 2
o= 1 =T 0] 7 € To Lo Lo IR 29 23
NOt SO gOOA/POON ..vveeiiiieiiieecce e, 70 75
Excellent/Good - Not gOoOd/POO0T..........uuuveviiieiiiiiiiiiiinnns -42 -52

Q.18 In your own opinion, what do you see as the best measure of the health of the country's
economy?

COVID
impacted

Total HH
The unemployment rate............cceovvvviiiiiiiiiee e, 43 43
Your own economic SitUatioON.........coeuuiviveiiiiieiie e, 12 14
Gross Domestic Product, or GDP.......ccccoviviviiiiiiieiieeeen, 9 7
The national debE........coouiiviiiie s 8 7
Stock market performance ..., 8 6
INFIALION «.ceeee e 4 4
INEEIESE FALES v e 3 4
L@ )1 1 2 3
[T BT | (= S 10 10
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Q.19 How would you describe the economy in your state these days?

P OO e

Excellent/Good .........coeviiiiiiiiiie e
NOt SO gOOA/POOT ...vviiiiiieiiicee e

Excellent/Good - Not good/POO0r............eevvvvvnnnnnes

COVID
impacted

Total HH
......... 5 5
........ 25 18
........ 47 48
........ 20 26
......... 2 2
......... 30 23
......... 68 75
........ -38 -52

Q.20 Since March, would you say your personal financial situation has gotten better, gotten

worse, or stayed about the same?

GOtteN DELEN ..oeveee e
GOEN WOISE . et
Stayed the SAME ...
NOL SUME e

Gotten better - GOtteNn WOrSe ....oevvvvvveeieieieeeennn,

COVID
impacted

Total HH
......... 12 12
......... 40 63
......... 47 24
.......... 1 1
........ -27 -51

Q.21 Over the course of the next six months, do you think you and your family's financial

situation will improve, get worse, or stay about the same?

IMPIOVE ...
GBL WOISE .. ittt
Stay the SAME ......vviiiiiiic e
NOL SUI e e

IMpProve - Get WOISE . ....uuiiiiieiiiieeeiie e

Q.22 Have you or has someone in your household had COVID-19?

| have not, but someone in my household has.........
No one in my household has had the coronavirus

COVID-19in household.......c.cooouviiiiiiiiiieei,

COVID
impacted
Total HH
......... 28 33
......... 18 29
......... 48 32
.......... 7 7
.......... 9 4
COoVID
impacted
Total HH
.......... 4 7
.......... 3 5
............ 93 88
.......... 7 12

G B A O
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Below is a list of economic challenges facing many Americans today as a result of the current
coronavirus pandemic. For each one, please indicate if this has happened to you or someone in
your household since March.

Yes No
23 Had trouble paying billS .........ccooo oo 32 68
COVID impacted household ..........oooeviiiiiiii e 50 50
24 Closed down a business that YOU OWN .........ccooiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee e 4 96
COVID impacted hoUuSeNOId .........ooouuiiiiii e 9 91
25 Lost benefits such as health care or retirement...............ooovviiiiniieeerieeeiinnnnnn. 10 90
COVID impacted household ..o e 19 81
26 Sold possessions to make extra MONEY ............cevveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 23 77
COVID impacted household ... 37 63
27 LoOKed fOr @ NEW JOD.....oeuiiiii i 28 72
COVID impacted household ... 51 49
28 Taken a second or third job to make ends meet..........ccccvieeeii i, 9 91
COVID impacted household ..., 17 83
29 Had to borrow money through a credit card, payday loan, or a family
member t0 Make eNAS MEET........ccii i 22 78
COVID impacted household ... 33 67
30 Cut back on household spending to reduce your family's budget .................. 52 48
COVID impacted housenold ... 72 28
31 Borrowed against your mortgage or retirement .............cocvveeeieeeeeieeeiiiieeneeennn, 6 94
COVID impacted housenold ... 11 89
32 Been late or unable to pay your rent or mortgage.........ccovvvvvvveeeieeeeeeeenninnnnnn. 15 85
COVID impacted housenold ... 28 72
33 Delayed buying @ hOME........cooiiiiiicce e 10 90
COVID impacted household ... 15 85
34 Put off big life changes, such as getting married, going to college, or
having a child or additional children ..., 14 86
COVID impacted household ..., 25 75

G B A O
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Yes No
35 (SPLIT A)! Applied for government assistance, such as Medicaid, food
assistance or food stamps, or unemployment ...........cccooeeeeiiiiiiiiie e, 26 74
COVID impacted household ... 48 52
36 (SPLIT B) Applied for government assistance, such as Medicaid, food
assistance or food stamps, or unemployment, for the firsttime......................... 23 77
COVID impacted household ... 45 55
37 Applied for government assistance for your small business, such as a
L [ 7= o USRI 9 91
COVID impacted household ..o e 16 84
38 (SPLIT A) Visited a food bank or free health clinic..............cceeeiiiieiiiieiiinnnnnn. 17 83
COVID impacted household ... 28 72
39 (SPLIT B) Visited a food bank or free health clinic for the first time ............... 15 85
COVID impacted household ... 24 76
40 Deferred student 08N PAYMENLS ......ciii e 12 88
COVID impacted household ..., 21 79
41 Been evicted from or had a foreclosure on your home ..............coovvvviieeeen... 3 97
COVID impacted househnold ... 6 94
A2 REUIEA CaAIY ... e 7 93
COVID impacted hoUuSENOId ..o 8 92

Q.43 (IF YES TO Q35 OR Q36)? You mentioned you or someone in your household applied for
government assistance such as Medicaid, food assistance or food stamps, or unemployment.
Have you or your member of your household received that assistance?

COoVID
impacted
Total HH
D = T 79 79
N O et e 19 19
NOT SUIE .o e e ans 1 2

1 Half of all respondents answered questions marked as SPLIT A while the other half answered questions
marked as SPLIT B.

2308 respondents (246 weighted) including 255 in COVID economic impacted households (183
weighted) answered Q.43.
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Below are some things some people might be worried about right now. Please indicate how
worried you are about each one.
Not Not Total Wor
Very Smwt Too At all Total Not -
Wor Wor Wor Wor N/A Wor Wor Not
44 Your or your family's mental health ..... 20 30 25 23 3 50 48 2

COVID impacted household .................. 28 32 22 15 2 60 37 23
45 The quality of your children's

€dUCALION ... 16 15 7 10 52 30 17 13
COVID impacted household .................. 24 20 10 7 40 43 17 26
46 The safety of your children's

edUCAtiION ......uvviiiiieiiiiee e 14 14 11 9 52 28 20 8

COVID impacted household................... 20 20 12 7 40 40 20 20
47 Facing eviction or foreclosure on

YOUr NOME..ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 8 11 20 38 23 19 58 -39
COVID impacted household.................. 13 19 25 27 16 32 52 -19
48 Increasing your credit card or other

debt. ., 13 21 21 32 14 34 52 -19
COVID impacted household.................. 20 29 22 18 11 50 40 10
49 Being able to afford retirement............ 21 26 20 18 14 47 39 9

COVID impacted household.................. 29 30 20 11 10 59 31 27
50 Not being able to afford the basics

of daily life....ccooeeeeeeeeee e, 18 24 27 30 2 41 56 -15
COVID impacted household.................. 27 30 22 18 2 57 41 16
51 Being laid off from your current job...... 14 14 17 15 41 28 32 4
COVID impacted household.................. 25 23 20 10 21 48 30 18
52 Losing your access to health care........ 16 19 25 33 7 35 58 -22
COVID impacted household.................. 24 25 24 22 6 49 45 3

53 Affording long-term care for a

parent or relative ........cccooooeeeiiiiiiiiienne, 10 16 19 17 38 26 36 -10
COVID impacted household.................. 15 22 22 11 30 37 33 4

54 Finding or affording child care so

YOU CaN WOTK....ueeiiieieiiiiiiiiiies e 8 7 10 12 64 14 21 -7
COVID impacted household................... 12 112 11 12 55 23 23 0

55 You or someone in your household

will get sick from coronavirus ................... 32 31 20 13 3 64 34 30
COVID impacted household................... 40 27 18 12 3 67 30 37

G B A O
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Not Not Total Wor
Very Smwt Too At all Total Not -
Wor Wor Wor Wor N/A Wor Wor Not
56 (SPLIT A) Your employer/company
not taking the necessary precautions to
keep you safe at work from exposure
to the Coronavirus ..........ccccceeeeveeeeeeeeennnnnnn. 11 14 16 19 39 25 36 -11
COVID impacted household .................. 18 21 21 21 19 39 42 -3

57 (SPLIT B) Feeling safe from
exposure to the coronavirus at work......... 20 24 18 13 26 44 31 13

COVID impacted household.................. 29 26 20 13 12 56 33 23
58 That our economy will take years to

FECOVET ..ceuiiiet et e e e e 33 39 18 10 1 72 27 45
COVID impacted household.................. 42 37 13 7 1 79 20 59
59 The value of your investments like

stocks, bonds, and mutual funds.............. 14 27 18 13 28 41 31 10
COVID impacted household.................. 16 31 17 11 25 47 28 20
60 My state not being able to afford

essential services like education,

health care, and infrastructure.................. 17 32 29 18 4 50 47 3

COVID impacted household................... 24 36 26 11 3 61 37 24
61 Violent crime and protests in my

o1 =T 17 26 29 24 3 43 53 -10
COVID impacted household.................. 22 26 26 23 2 48 50 -2

G B A O
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Q.62 Looking at that same list again, which TWO would you say are your top two biggest

worries right now?

Total
You or someone in your household will get sick from
COPONAVITUS ...ieeeieceiiiiee e e e e e ettt s e e e e e e e e e s e e eeeeeeenes 36
That our economy will take years to recover..................... 26
Not being able to afford the basics of daily life.................. 18
Your or your family's mental health..................ccccooeeeee . 14
The value of your investments like stocks, bonds, and
MUtUal fUNdS .....oooviiiiiiiii 14
Violent crime and protests in my area...........cccceeeeeeeeeeeenns 14
Being able to afford retirement ...........ccccccvvvviviiiiiiiiiiennnn, 12
Increasing your credit card or other debt.......................... 10
Losing your access to health care .............ccccceeeeeeeeeennnnnnn, 9
My state not being able to afford essential services like
education, health care, and infrastructure..................... 8
The quality of your children's education................ccccee....... 8
Being laid off from your current job...........cccccovvieein i, 8
Safe at work from exposure to the coronavirus.................. 8
(SPLIT B) Feeling safe from exposure to the
COroNAViIruS at WOork .........coeuvvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeen 12

(SPLIT A) Your employer/company not taking the
necessary precautions to keep you safe at work

from exposure to the coronavirus...........ccccceeeeennnnn.. 3
The safety of your children's education................cccccee.... 5
Facing eviction or foreclosure on your home ..................... 5
Affording long-term care for a parent or relative ................ 2
Finding or affording child care so you can work................. 2

CoVID
impacted
HH

31
23
24
14

10
11
9
11
10

7
9

14
9

14

NN OO

G B A O
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Below are some different approaches government can take in response to the pandemic and
economic recovery. For each one, please indicate how important it is that our government take
that approach.
Not Not Total Impt
Very Smwt Too At all Total Not -
Impt Impt Impt Impt N/A Impt Impt Not
63 Let states decide for themselves

how to address the pandemic .................. 27 40 15 9 8 67 25 42
COVID impacted household.................. 27 36 17 12 8 63 29 34
64 Provide more federal funding to

states for COVID relief for people who

have gotten sick, lost their job, or had

to care for a sick family member. ............. 47 36 10 3 4 83 13 70
COVID impacted household................... 54 31 9 3 3 85 12 73
65 Make sure COVID relief doesn't add

to our country's national debt ................... 28 36 19 11 6 64 30 33
COVID impacted household.................. 31 30 20 13 5 62 33 29
66 Make sure COVID relief addresses

underlying inequality in our society........... 40 31 11 11 7 71 22 49
COVID impacted household.................. 4 30 11 9 7 74 19 54
67 Let the free market decide what

companies succeed and what policies

WOTrK DSt ...covvviiiiiiiii 21 32 20 12 15 53 31 22
COVID impacted household .................. 22 32 20 13 14 54 33 21
68 Protect individual rights and

freedoms to behave and work as they

ChOOSE .. 38 33 15 8 7 71 22 48
COVID impacted household.................. 40 31 16 8 6 70 24 46
69 Provide paid time off and other help

for people who care for a spouse,

parent, or child ...........cccooooiiiiiiiiiie, 39 37 13 5 6 76 18 58
COVID impacted household .................. 4 36 11 4 5 80 15 65
70 Develop a coordinated national

strategy on COVID vaccines and tests.....58 28 6 4 4 86 10 76
COVID impacted household .................. 54 33 4 4 5 87 8 79

G B A O
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Not Not Total Impt
Very Smwt Too At all Total Not -
Impt Impt Impt Impt N/A Impt Impt Not
71 (SPLIT C)® Focus on what's best for
workers, as opposed to large

COrPOratioNS ......ccvvvuieeieeeee e e, 50 35 6 3 5 86 9 76
COVID impacted household .................. 54 30 7 5 4 84 12 72
72 (SPLIT D) Focus on keeping large

corporations afloat, so more people

can stay employed ..., 20 44 18 9 8 64 27 37
COVID impacted household.................. 21 43 19 12 6 64 30 33
73 Help businesses stay open, through

subsidies and tax breaks................cccceee. 43 39 10 4 4 82 14 68
COVID impacted household.................. 4 37 9 5 5 81 14 67
74 Make it easier for workers to

organize so they have a greater voice

in health and safety regulations and

PrOtECLIONS ......vvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiieeieeeeeeeiieees 34 35 16 10 5 69 25 44
COVID impacted household................... 38 35 15 7 5 73 22 51
75 Reopen the economy as quickly as

POSSIDIE. ... .euviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 30 31 18 16 5 62 34 28
COVID impacted household.................. 27 33 18 18 4 50 37 22
76 Spend whatever it takes to get

people and small businesses back on

theirfeet.......cco 39 41 10 4 6 80 14 66
COVID impacted household .................. 41 38 10 4 7 79 14 66
77 Invest in rebuilding our economy in

a way that addresses climate change ...... 41 28 13 13 5 69 27 42
COVID impacted household .................. 42 30 12 11 5 72 23 50

3 Half of all respondents answered questions marked as SPLIT C while the other half answered questions
marked as SPLIT D.
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Very Smwt Too At all
Impt Impt Impt Impt N/A

78 (SPLIT C) Rebuild our economy so

it's more inclusive and equitable............... 50 30 9 7 4 80 16

COVID impacted household.................. 50 27 10 7 6 777 17

79 (SPLIT D) Rebuild our economy so

it's more inclusive and equitable for

communities of COlOr .......cceevvvveiiiiiiieieen, 40 31 11 11 7 71 22

COVID impacted household................... 45 29 9 9 8 74 18

80 Keep government spending low so

to not add to our national debt.................. 29 36 18 10 8 65 28

COVID impacted household................... 33 31 776 11 7 64 29

Finally, a few additional questions for statistical purposes.

Q.81 Generally speaking, do you think of yourself as a...?

Total

StroNg DeMOCTAL ......cvvviiiiiiicie e 27
Weak DEeMOCTAL..........cuuueiieieeeeeieiiiiiaee e e e e et e e e e eeeeees 13
Independent-lean Democrat...........cccvvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee, 9
TaTo [T 01T o o [T o | USSP 13
Independent-lean Republican...........ccccoooovviiiiiiiin e, 6
Weak Republican ..........cccccoiiiii 13
Strong Republican..............ooiiiiiiiii e, 20

Not Not

Total Impt

Total Not
Impt Impt Not

Q.84 Which of the following do you feel best describes your political perspective?

Total
PrOQIESSIVE ...ttt enenenees 5
[ oY= = 23
/010 (<] =1 (T 38
[ o T<] g e (1= 1 o [T 3
(O00] 0 11T V2= 11 1Y/ 29
(@] 1 0[] (T 1

64
59

49
56

37
36

COoVID
impacted
HH
29
16
8
15
7
10
16

COVID
impacted
HH
8
24
39
3
24
2

Q.85 Are there any kids in your household who are enrolled in a K-12 public or private school,

or who are being homeschooled?

Total
D 0= 23
N O et 77

COVID
impacted
HH

G B A O
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Q.86 In terms of your current job status, are you.?

COVID
impacted

Total HH
Employed full-time............ouueiiiiiiiiiee 36 40
Employed part-time .........ccoovveiiiiiiiieeeececces e, 10 18
Temporarily furloughed from your job..............oooeeeeeeee. 2 6
Unemployed, but looking for Work ...............cccccvvevviiiinnnnns 9 16
Not working, and not looking for work................cccccevvvvnnnn. 6 5
STUAENT. ... 3 4
] 1] =T PP 26 7
Disabled, and unable to WOrK .........ooeeuvvieiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeenn, 6 2
L@ 1 = 1 2
EMPIOYEA ... 46 58

G B A O
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Q.87 (IF EMPLOYED IN Q.86)* Which occupation category best describes your primary job?

COVID
impacted

Total HH

PROFESSIONAL ...cutttiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiinieiniisinnnnnesenrennneeenennn. 43 39
ManNagemMENT ........coi i 11 9
Education, training, and library ............ccccooeeeiviiiiiiinnnnnn. 8 8
Business and financial operations...............cccccevvvvvnnnnn. 7 6
Healthcare practitioners and technical.......................... 6 5
Computer and mathematical ..................evvveiiiiiiiiiinnnnnn. 5 6
Arts, design, entertainment, sports, and media............. 2 2
Architecture and engineering..........c.c.ccccveeeeeeeeeeeeeeenvvnnnnn. 1 1
Legal ..o 1 1
Life, physical, and social science..........cccccoeeevvvevvvennnnnn. 1 1
Community and social SErVICe..........ccevvvvviiiiieieeeeeeeians 1 1
NON-PROFESSIONAL ....cuutttiiiiiieniininnnmnnennnennnnnnnnnnnnnnnn. 43 46
Sales and related ............ooevvvviiiiiiiie e 7 7
Healthcare support..........ccccceeeiiiieiicee e, 5 6
Construction and exXtraCtion..................eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnn. 5 6
Office and administrative SUPPOIT............eevvvvmvverirnnnnnnns 5 4
Personal care and ServiCe..........cccvvvevvveieneeeeeeeeeiiiinnn 4 5
Transportation and material moving .............coccevvvvvnnnnn. 4 4

g (0 To 18 Tox 1o ) o [ 4 5
Food preparation and serving related...................ovuenn. 4 5
Installation, maintenance, and repair...............cccccvvvenn. 2 1
Building and grounds cleaning and maintenance ......... 1 1
Protective SErviCe.......covvvuuiiiiiieieeeeeeeeecee e 1 1
Farming, fishing, and forestry..........ccccooeeeiiiiiiiiiiiininnnn, 0 0

@ 1 = 14 15

4 524 respondents (456 weighted) including 314 in COVID job impacted households (229 weighted)
answered Q.87, Q.88 and Q.89.

G B A O
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Q.88 (IF EMPLOYED IN Q.86) What kind of business activity would you say best describes the
organization where you primarily work?
COVID
impacted
Total HH
Healthcare, education, non-profit, or government
S]] Y01 RPN 20 16
Professional services (e.g., legal, engineering,
computer programming, consulting, administrative

7= AV (o1 ISP 18 19
Selling goods directly to customers (retail) or other

businesses (wWholesale) ..........ccvvviiieiiiiceiieicee e, 12 11
Construction, transportation, farming, or energy................ 8 8
Restaurants, entertainment, or hospitality ..............ccc....... 8 11
Manufacturing goodS..........ccuvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 7 7
Finance or real estate..........ccccccvvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee 7 6
Media, internet, software, cable, or phone services........... 3 4
L 1 0 P 17 19

Q.89 (IF EMPLOYED IN Q.86) Approximately, how many employees work for your organization
at your primary job?

CoVvID
impacted

Total HH
JUSE YOUL..ceiiieiee e 7 7
2 6 8
D o s 6 9
B0 = L0 8 7
20 - 90 16 19
T00 =499 ... 18 16
L1000 T 1 1[0 (= 35 27
DONTKNOW .eeieiiii et e e e e e 5 6
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